
BK Nacht
Hoge Rielen & Rulheyde 18.3.2023

TROL

Véronique BASTIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omloop : D. Masters A
Afstand : 3850m
Tijd : 0:48:53 (12'42"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Nancy WENDERICKX 0:47:13
3. Marieke ADDIERS 0:51:39

1. 158 00:01:29 109m 13'37"/km
2. 152 00:02:34 00:04:03 226m 11'21"/km
3. 147 00:03:41 00:07:44 374m 9'51"/km
4. 142 00:04:12 00:11:56 247m 17'00"/km
5. 141 00:01:37 00:13:33 183m 8'50"/km
6. 134 00:04:53 00:18:26 482m 10'08"/km
7. 130 00:07:47 00:26:13 291m 26'45"/km
8. 128 00:02:44 00:28:57 210m 13'01"/km
9. 125 00:02:42 00:31:39

10. 124 00:00:53 00:32:32
11. 121 00:01:17 00:33:49 108m 11'53"/km
12. 117 00:02:39 00:36:28 212m 12'30"/km
13. 112 00:02:30 00:38:58 258m 9'41"/km
14. 108 00:03:03 00:42:01 242m 12'36"/km
15. 104 00:02:26 00:44:27 246m 9'53"/km
16. 102 00:02:50 00:47:17 157m 18'03"/km
17. 170 00:00:57 00:48:14 100m 9'30"/km
18. 999 00:00:39 00:48:53 79m 8'14"/km
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